Switch Engineering Catalogue No. 6
Since its foundation in 1938, mec has been
making state-of-the-art electromechanical
components.
Today we are focusing on continuous
innovation to maintain our position as leader
in the segment of high end PCB mount push
button switches. By always choosing the

Cable socket: JST PHR-10 or similar
Contact: JST SPH-002T-PO.5S or similar.
How to order
Switch Mounting
T through-hole
S surface mount
L 6 low temp.
H 9 high temp.
Cap 1ZB
Switch Mounting
T through-hole
S surface mount
L 6 low temp.
H 9 high temp.
Cap 1ZC
03 grey
06 white
09 black
30 ultra blue
40 dusty blue
42 aqua blue
50 metal dark blue
53 metal light grey
57 metal dark grey
58 metal bordeaux
Navimec™ Module
Part No. 9508000 Navimec™ Module excl. keycaps
Part No. 950XXYY Navimec™ Module incl. keycaps
Part No. 9509XXXYYY Navimec™ Module incl. keycaps with legends
The module can be delivered with keycaps (4 x 1ZB and 1 x 1ZC) in solid colours or black keycaps with
white legends.
For module incl. keycaps in solid colours (950XXYY) please indicate colour code for 1ZBXX and colour
code for 1ZCYY.
For module incl. keycaps with legends (9509XXXYYY) please indicate legends for 1ZBXXX and legends
for 1ZCYYY. All Caps are black with white legends. Please see legends available on page 23.
Examples: Module with 5 switches (4x3ATL6+1x3FTL6) mounted with 4x1ZB30 ultra blue and
1x1ZC42 aqua blue = 9503042.
Module with 5 switches (4x3ATL6+1x3FTL6) mounted with 4x1ZB09XD136 (legend arrow) and
1x1ZC09118 (legend OK) = 9509136118.
Ordering example: 4x3ATL6+1ZB53 and 1x3FTL6+1ZC58 or Navimec™ Module 9505358
For updates of products and/or changes of specifi cations please see www.mec.dk
PCB layout SMD
R17.5
(actuated)

Tape and reel material antistatic or better
Quantity per reel see list
Part No. Ordering Code Pitch Quantity per reel
3ASH9 3ASH9R 16 500
3CSH9 3CSH9R 16 500
3ESH9 3ESH9R 16 500
3ESH9-08.0 3ESH9R08.0 20 250
3ESH9-09.5 3ESH9R09.5 20 250
3ESH9-10.4 3ESH9R10.4 20 250
3ESH9-11.0 3ESH9R11.0 20 250
3ESH9-12.0 3ESH9R12.0 20 250
All varimec below R after the part no. 20 250
12.5
3FSH9 3FSH9R 20 250
illumec™ PCB and Circuit Diagram
RAS w/LED
4F illumec™ tape & reel
Part No. Ordering Code Pitch Quantity per reel
4FSH901     4FSH901R 20 250
4FSH922     4FSH922R 20 250
4FSH942     4FSH942R 20 250
4FSH961     4FSH961R 20 250
4FSH982    4FSH982R 20 250
4FSH92242    4FSH92242R    20 250
4FSH98222    4FSH98222R 20 250
4FSH98242    4FSH98242R 20 250
Specifi cations are according to EIA 600481-3 and IEC 60286-3
multimec®
3AT + 1A/H + 2A/B
multimec®